The American Fibertek 485 Series transmits and receives high-quality,
2-Wire or 4-Wire RS485 data on dual multimode optical fibers.  Designed
for continuous long-range, interference free data transmission, these
systems require no field adjustments at installation or additional
maintenance thereafter.  Diagnostic indicators provide a quick visual
indication of system status.  Equipment may be ordered as stand alone
modules or rack cards that are mounted in the American Fibertek Card
Cages:  SR-20/1 or SR-20R/1.

Module - 33⁄4” x 57⁄8” x 15⁄16”
Rack Card requires one rack slot -  61⁄2” x 1” x 5”
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MX-485-2T = 2-Wire Module Repeater
MX-485-4T = 4-Wire Module Repeater
RX-485-2T = 2-Wire Rack Card Repeater
RX-485-4T = 4-Wire Rack Card Repeater
Example:  MX-485-4T to RX-485-4T
D
<  >
RS485 RS485RX-485-4 MX-485-4MX-485T-4
Copper
drop & insert
The American Fibertek 485T Series transmits, receives, and repeats high-
quality, RS485 data on dual multimode optical fibers.  Designed for
continuous long-range, interference free data transmissions, these systems
require no field adjustments at installation or additional maintenance
thereafter.  Diagnostic indicators provide a quick visual indication of
system status.  Equipment may be ordered as stand alone modules or rack
cards that are mounted in the American Fibertek Card Cages:  SR-20/1 or
SR-20R/1.
PRODUCT ENHANCEMENTS:
485-2T-13 Series 2-Wire RS-485 with a loss budget of 17dB @ 1300 nm
multimode wavelength.
485-4T-13 Series 4-Wire RS-485 with a loss budget of 17dB @ 1300 nm
multimode wavelength.
485-2T-S Series 2-Wire RS-485 with a loss budget of 17dB @ 1300 nm
singlemode wavelength.
485-4T-S Series 4-Wire RS-485 with a loss budget of 17dB @ 1300 nm
singlemode wavelength.
RS485 Data Repeater System
27 Worlds Fair Drive • Somerset, NJ 08873 • 732-302-0660 • Fax: 732-302-0667 • Toll Free: 877-AFI-7200
e-mail: mail@americanfibertek.com